

ENGINEER'S COST ESTIMATE
Project: Lakeview Estates
Street Improvement District 1-2020
Patching & Chip Seal & Fog Seal
 June 5, 2020

Pavement Patching

SPEC.	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
103	0100	CONTRACT BOND	L SUM	1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
203	0138	COMMON EXCAVATION-SUBCUT	CY	350	\$22.00	\$7,700.00
302	0120	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	394	\$30.00	\$11,820.00
430	0500	COMMERCIAL GRADE HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	280	\$250.00	\$70,000.00
702	0100	MOBILIZATION - PATCHING	L SUM	1	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00
762	1104	PVMT MK PAINTED 4IN LINE	LF	9,920	\$0.13	\$1,289.60
Subtotal =						\$130,609.60

Chip Seal Option

SPEC.	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
420	0111	CRS2P EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	GAL	7,408	\$3.00	\$22,224.00
420	0125	COVER COAT MATERIAL CL 41	TON	222	\$40.00	\$8,880.00
702	0101	MOBILIZATION - CHIP SEAL	L SUM	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
Subtotal =						\$40,104.00

Fog Seal Option

SPEC.	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
401	0070	FOG SEAL	GAL	884	\$4.50	\$3,978.00
702	0102	MOBILIZATION - FOG SEAL	L SUM	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Subtotal =						\$4,978.00

Construction =	\$175,691.60
Contingencies @ 10% =	\$17,569.16
Total Construction =	\$193,260.76

Engineering @ 15% =	\$28,989.11
Legal & Administration =	\$14,000.00
Total Cost =	\$236,249.87